Division Place

Novelty Pair

Skate School Level 1

Skate School Level 3

Skate School Level 2

Preliminary

Elementary

Basic Novice A

Advanced Novice

Adult

1
2
3
4
1

2
3

u b WN B

1
2
3
4

1
2

1
2

1
2
3
4

Jack Lee Artistic 2018 Results

First Name

Amanda & Bianca
Ally & Emily
Megan & Lilly
Madelyn & Tess

Abby
Emily
Preeya-Rose

Emily
Milan
Jorja

Sofia
Sarah-Rose

Kara-Rose
Leilani
Hailee

Isabelle

Mia

Trinity Rayne
Hannah

w/d Ashlee

Hannah
Melanie
Riley
Maya

Angelina
Emily

Emily
Tessa

Courtenay
Eimear
Kate
Madelyn

Last Name

LE
ATKINS & PEAK
BLAIR & SHAW

METROPOLIS & NEWTON

CHALLINOR
DOLMAN
AHLUWALIA

HANNA
AUBRECHT
WAKELING
PERL
QUINN

MEZNARIC
GEE
SMITH
PLANICKA

MITCHELL
ATKINS
THORNTON
RENTON
KOMPASS
KUSILEK
YOUAKIM
SHORT
D'COSTA

KEMP-BURROWS
HENSLEY
WILSON
MILANOVIC

SANFILIPPO
HARRIS

PEAK
HOBDAY

GRAY
MCCAIGHY
GEERING
METROPOLIS

Home Club

CCFsC
HISC
CCFsC
SFSC

SFSC
LCCISC
CCFSC

LCCISC
SIT

CCFSC
CCFSC
PVFSC

LCCISC
CCFSC
LCCISC
CCFSC

CCFSC
HISC

PVFSC
CCFSC
CCFSC
LCCISC
CCFSC
CCFSC
PVFSC

PVFSC
PVFSC
CCFSC
SFSC

LCCISC
PVFSC

HISC
MISC

SFSC
LCCISC
PVFSC
SFSC



